BIOCOMPIG BV

Supplier of pellitized organic fertilizer

ANANENEN

WINLIQ BIO 4-2-8 E&:

WinliQ 4-2-8 is an organic, mineral liquid fertilizer formulated with ingredients. It helps increase plant
yields and improves flower quality. Due to its nature, it has a rapid effect on the soil. It has a high
potassium content, which is very beneficial for flowering and fruiting. This fertilizer is also a good
choice when the crop generally has a high potassium requirement or when there is a potassium
deficiency. The product is made entirely from plant materials and certified for use in organic
agriculture and horticulture. Some of the ingredients are derived from agricultural waste. Due to its

natural origin, the nutrient content may vary.

Agronomic values:

Composition of fresh product (w/w):

Dry matter

Organic matter

Total Nitrogen (N)
Organic Nitrogen (N-org.)

Ammoniacal Nitrogen (N-NH,)

Phosphor pentoxide (P20s)
Potash Oxide (K20)
Magnesium Oxide (MgO)
Calcuim Oxide (CaO)
Sulphur trioxide (SO3)

Fulvic acids

Application:

Irrigation

Arable crops 25-50
Vegetable crops 25-100
Tree nursery 10-50
Fruit growing 25-100
Horticulture 25-100

50%
25%
3,8%
3,6%
0,1%
1,6%
7,3%
0,5%
0,2%
1,8%
>25%

liter/ha/week
liter/ha/week
liter/ha/week
liter/ha/week
liter/ha/week

S

~
e, <
rriev®

Desity

pH

Iron (Fe)
Maganese (Mn)
Boron (B)

Zinc (Zn)

Copper (Cu)
Molybdenum (Mo)

Foliar spray

10 liter/ha/2 weeks
10 liter/ha/week
5-10 liter/ha/2 weeks
3-5 liter/ha/week
10 liter/ha/week

*for foliar application we recommend to do test before using on a large scale

Important:

Hygienized organic fertilizer according to EU-standard 2018/848 en 1165/2021.

Delivery in 1000 liter IBC container.
The weighing slip is authoritative: see CMR transport.
Comply with the departmental regulations for spreading organic fertilizers.

EE&EER%

INPUTS

mg/kg
1,180-1,220
5-6

60

20

14

55

5

1,5

For more information, please visit our website www.biocompig.com or contact us by email

info@biocompig.com

Biocompig BV brings life to your soil. Your supplier for organic fertilizers


http://www.biocompig.com/
mailto:info@biocompig.com

