BIOCOMPIG BV

Supplier of pellitized organic fertilizer

WINLIQ BIO 4-2-8





-- - /1.-

WinliQ 4-2-8 is an organic, mineral liquid fertilizer formulated with ingredients. It helps increase plant yields and improves flower quality. Due to its nature, it has a rapid effect on the soil. It has a high potassium content, which is very beneficial for flowering and fruiting. This fertilizer is also a good choice when the crop generally has a high potassium requirement or when there is a potassium deficiency. The product is made entirely from plant materials and certified for use in organic agriculture and horticulture. Some of the ingredients are derived from agricultural waste. Due to its natural origin, the nutrient content may vary.

Agronomic values:

Composition of fresh product (w/w):

			mg/kg
Dry matter	50%	Desity	1,180-1,220
Organic matter	25%	рН	5-6
Total Nitrogen (N)	3,8%	Iron (Fe)	60
Organic Nitrogen (N-org.)	3,6%	Maganese (Mn)	20
Ammoniacal Nitrogen (N-NH ₄)	0,1%	Boron (B)	14
Phosphor pentoxide (P ₂ O ₅)	1,6%	Zinc (Zn)	55
Potash Oxide (K₂O)	7,3%	Copper (Cu)	5
Magnesium Oxide (MgO)	0,5%	Molybdenum (Mo)	1,5
Calcuim Oxide (CaO)	0,2%		
Sulphur trioxide (SO₃)	1,8%		

Application:

Fulvic acids

Irrigation		Foliar spray		
Arable crops	25-50	liter/ha/week	10	liter/ha/2 weeks
Vegetable crops	25-100	liter/ha/week	10	liter/ha/week
Tree nursery	10-50	liter/ha/week	5-10	liter/ha/2 weeks
Fruit growing	25-100	liter/ha/week	3-5	liter/ha/week
Horticulture	25-100	liter/ha/week	10	liter/ha/week
*C C !			_	

>25%

Important:

- √ Hygienized organic fertilizer according to EU-standard 2018/848 en 1165/2021.
- ✓ Delivery in 1000 liter IBC container.
- ✓ The weighing slip is authoritative: see CMR transport.
- ✓ Comply with the departmental regulations for spreading organic fertilizers.

For more information, please visit our website www.biocompig.com or contact us by email info@biocompig.com

^{*}for foliar application we recommend to do test before using on a large scale